Altaldnosiskolai tanulok Orszagos Német Nyelvi Tanulmanyi Versenye, Megyei fordul 6 8. osztdly
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entschieden

wegzufahren
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schlafe ..... aus

erhole

gehe ..... aus
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11. |verlassen
12. |vergessen
13. | zuriickgefahren
14. | erinnert
15. | mitgenommen
16. |losgefahren
17. |verpasst
18. |wegfahre
19. |passe....auf
20. | mitnehme
VIII. 1. nachsten
2. grof3e
3. schonen
4, guten
5. neuen
6. grof3es
7. tollen
8. ersten 14 pont
9. neue
10. | bekannten
11. | neuer
12. | nett
13. |gutes
14. |interessante
IX. 1. am
2. auf
3. Zum
4, am
5 S 8 pont
6. aus
7. bei
8. mit
X. 1. B
2. C
3. B
4, C
5. D
g g 12 pont
8. A
9. A
10. |B
11. |D
12. |C
XI. 1 A helyes sorrend 7 pont
8-6-2-4-3-7-1-5
XII. 1. D
2. F
3. A
4, H
5 G 8 pont
6. B
7. C
8. E

OSSZESEN: 110 PONT
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